
 

 

OCIAA Ski Schedule 2019-2020 

 

             
 

Monday, Dec. 16     10:00 a.m. Scrimmage Belleayre Division I/II B/G  12/17 

Tuesday, Jan.  7     4:30 p.m. GS 1   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/8 

    4:30 p.m. GS 1   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6  

Thursday, Jan. 9     4:30 p.m. GS 2   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/10 

        4:30 p.m. GS 2   Mt.Peter Division II B/G  2/6 

Tuesday, Jan. 14     4:30 p.m. SL 1   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/15 

       4:30 p.m. SL 1   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6 

Thursday, Jan. 16     4:30 p.m. SL 2   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/17 

       4:30 p.m. SL 2   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6 

Monday, Jan. 27    10:00 a.m. GS 3  Belleayre Division I B/G  2/3 

Tuesday, Jan 28        4:30 p.m.    SL 3   Mt. Peter Division I B  2/6 

        4:30 p.m. SL 3  Mt. Peter Division II B  2/6 

Wednesday, Jan. 29 10:00 a.m. GS 3   Belleayre Division II B/G   2/4 

Thursday, Jan 30      4:30 p.m.    SL 3 – D1          Holiday            Division I G                  2/5 

     4:30 pm.     SL 3 – D2 Holiday  Division II G  2/5 

Monday, Feb. 3     10:00 a.m. GS 4 – D1 Belleayre Division I B/G  2/4 

Tuesday, Feb. 4     4:30 p.m. SL 4 – D1 Holiday  Division I B/G  2/5 

    4:30 p.m. SL 4 – D2 Mt. Peter Division II B/G             2/6 

Wednesday, Feb. 5   Thursday Feb 6        (make-up dates for any races) 

 

     Seeding Meeting - Thursday, Feb. 6, 2020 Fallsburg High School   7:00 p.m. 

 Section 9 Alpine Championships - Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2020    

 Weather make-up 2/13/20  

 Hunter Mountain Ski Bowl 

     NY State Alpine Championships – Training Sunday Feb 23, 2020 

 Monday/Tuesday Feb. 24, 25 

 Bristol Mountain 

Date  Time  Event  Place  Division Makeup Date 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


